To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: September 13, 2021
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $1,237,316.08.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): August 4, 2021, August 11, 2021, August 18, 2021,

August 25, 2021, & September 14, 2021

Fund Fund Description Amount

10 Educational $638,004.41

20 Operations and Maintenance $128,024.64

30 Debt Service $0.00

40 Transportation $57,576.99

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $341,241.64

70 Working Cash $0.00

90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00

95 Glenbrook Aquatics $0.00

96 Community Programs $0.00

99 Student Activities * $72,468.40
Total | $1,237,316.08

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent

student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 13th day of September, 2021.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 410.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 20 E 100 2544 4840 10 009050 299.95
Administraton - Building Maintenance
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 110.46
Administraton - General Administration
07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 461.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 7/23/21 - 8/22/21 08/04/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 461.98
Administraton - Custodial Services
07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 220.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 162.96
Administraton - General Administration
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 7400 10 002610 57.30
Administraton - General Administration
07/26/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 188.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Plumbing Project Supplies 08/04/2021 20 E 300 2544 4847 30 009050 188.90

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

07/26/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card US Swimming Inc 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Additional Entry Fee - Senior Championship Meet 7/29/21 - 8/1/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 6500 95 005505 90.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/26/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 276.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Airfare for RTM Special Education Congress Conference 9/26/21 - 9/28/21 -  08/04/2021 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 276.80
J Pearson - FY22 Q1 IDEA
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 662.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 7/25/21 - 8/24/21 08/04/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 662.97
Administraton - Custodial Services
07/26/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Walmart 27.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Meeting Refreshments 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 27.56
Administraton - Board of Education
07/26/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 70.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBA - Multi-Platform OS Testing Devices 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 70.32
Administraton - Technology Services
07/26/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 409.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Peer Group - Binders for Student Leadership Manuals 08/04/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002126 409.20
Glenbrook South High School - Peer Group
07/26/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card www.1and1.Com 27.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Debate - Monthly Database Fee 08/04/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 27.71

Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/26/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 46.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Office Hospitality 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 46.56
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
07/26/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Business Services - Wireless Keyboard & Mouse 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 24 .99
Administraton - Business Services
07/26/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Business Services - Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 6.79
Administraton - Business Services
07/26/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 178.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 08/04/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 178.82
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
07/26/2021 GBA - Summer School Procurement Card Dockside Ice Cream 105.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBA Summer School - Habitat for Humanity Hospitality 7/24/21 08/04/2021 10 E 100 1605 4900 10 001162 105.80
Administraton - Summer Service Learning
07/26/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Git'N Go 57.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Minibus Gas 08/04/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 57.54

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/26/2021 GBA - Summer School Procurement Card The Kroger Co 283.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBA Summer School - Instructional Supplies for Foods & Nutrition Class 08/04/2021 10 E 100 1601 4200 10 001160 283.57
Administraton - Summer School
07/26/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 73.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Minibus Gas 08/04/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 73.13

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

07/26/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card GetGo 28.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Dive Meet Fuel 7/24/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 28.04

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 105.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 105.52

Administraton - General Administration

07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Daily Herald 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Annual Digital Subscription 7/25/21 - 7/24/22 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 99.00

Administraton - Business Services

07/26/2021 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Power Athlete Inc 11,990.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS PE - Methodology Training Course 2021/22 - T Sullivan, T Kelliher, R 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1130 3160 30 001050 11,990.00

Bretag, A Clendenning, J Stanton, C Deal, S Stanicek, M Fastert, D
Boehmer, & K Dorn

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/26/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc -4.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Green & Gold Streamers - Sales Tax Credit 08/04/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 -4.96
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
07/26/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 45.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Office Hospitality 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 45.68
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
07/26/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002126 38.93
Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group
07/26/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 66.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Business Services - Laptop Dock, Pens, & Wall-Mounted Coat Hook 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 36.80
Administraton - Business Services
07/30/2021 Business Services - Laptop Dock, Pens, & Wall-Mounted Coat Hook 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 7400 10 002510 30.00
Administraton - Business Services
07/26/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 155.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS - Main Office Hospitality & Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 138.47
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
07/30/2021 GBS - Main Office Hospitality & Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 17.29

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/26/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Office Depot 77.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 77.23
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
07/26/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBOC Hospitality 08/04/2021 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 9.00
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
07/26/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 159.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GNCY - Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 3000 4100 10 004090 159.46
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
07/26/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -33.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Houselight Replacement Sockets - Credit for Damaged Shipment 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 -33.32
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
07/26/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Blauer Tactical Systems 49.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS PE - Recurring Monthly Subscription for Curriculum 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1130 3160 30 001050 49.00
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
07/26/2021 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 17.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN Dean's Office - Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 17.58

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/26/2021 GBA - Summer School Procurement Card Leno's Sandwich Shop 162.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBA Summer School - Habitat for Humanity Hospitality 7/24/21 08/04/2021 10 E 100 1605 4900 10 001162 162.53
Administraton - Summer Service Learning
07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 27.48
Administraton - General Administration
07/26/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 90.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Minibus Gas 08/04/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 90.74

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

07/26/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Jerry's Artarama 263.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Bookstore - Painting Kit Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 263.75

Administraton - Bookstore

07/26/2021 GBA - Summer School Procurement Card Mike's Pizza House Inc 82.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBA Summer School - Habitat for Humanity Hospitality 7/23/21 08/04/2021 10 E 100 1605 4900 10 001162 82.60

Administraton - Summer Service Learning

07/26/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Chick-fil-A 33.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Debate - Michigan Debate Camp 7/23/21 - Student Hospitality 08/04/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 33.26

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/26/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 671.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Special Education - Student Sensory Items FY22 Q1 IDEA 08/04/2021 10 E 100 1200 4100 10 004620 671.74
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
07/26/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amtrak 115.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Debate - GBS JV/Novice Opener 9/25/21 - Coach Transportation 08/04/2021 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 115.00

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 127.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 127.17

Administraton - General Administration

07/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 54.99

Administraton - General Administration

07/27/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002126 32.99

Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group

07/27/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 22.77

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/27/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 472.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Lodging for SPEAR: Personal Defense Readiness Certification Course 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001050 472.52

7/22/21 - 7/25/21 - S Stanicek
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

07/27/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers, Inc 288.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for Academy ENG 193 Course 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 288.00

Administraton - Bookstore

07/27/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 685.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Dive Meet Lodging 7/19/21 - 7/25/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 685.44

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

07/27/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Recurring Monthly Digital Subscription 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 15.96

Administraton - Business Services

07/27/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 230.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Refreshments for Training Workshops 8/4/21 & 8/12/21 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 230.88

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

07/27/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Enterprise Rent-A-Car 1,162.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Dive Meet Rental Car 7/17/21 - 7/26/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 1,162.28

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

9 of 27




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

07/27/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Sunoco 27.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Dive Meet Fuel 7/25/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 27.23

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

07/27/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Hackett Publishing 191.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for Academy FSP 393 Course 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 191.40

Administraton - Bookstore

07/27/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 13.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN - Recurring Monthly Digital Subscription thru 8/30/21 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 13.93

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

07/27/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -7.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 4900 95 005505 -7.88

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

07/27/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Rowman & Littlefield Publishing 105.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN Bookstore - Textbooks for English ENG 383 Course 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4300 10 002573 105.51

Administraton - Bookstore

07/27/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 69.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 69.24

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
07/27/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 24.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Dive Meet Fuel 7/26/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 24.61
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
07/27/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 10.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 10.64
Administraton - General Administration
07/27/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card US Swimming Inc 270.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Swim Meet - Entry Fees - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 6500 95 005505 270.00
California 8/3/21 - 8/7/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
07/27/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Book for Principal 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2410 4300 20 002410 34.95

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

07/27/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -33.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Houselight Replacement Sockets - Credit for Damaged Shipment 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 -33.32

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

07/27/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Walmart 27.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Meeting Refreshments 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 27.84

Administraton - Board of Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/27/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewish National Fund Inc 54.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Memorial Donation for Employee's Father 08/04/2021 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 54.00

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

07/27/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Golf Team Products Inc 658.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Apparel 08/04/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 658.00

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

07/28/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card 1000Bulbs.com 1,082.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS - 2x2 Panels for LED Lighting Project 08/04/2021 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 1,082.32

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

07/28/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 371.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Northfield Bus Depot Internet and Phone Services 7/5/21 - 8/4/21 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 371.60

Administraton - Technology Services

07/28/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Golf Team Products Inc 578.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Apparel 08/04/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955230 578.00

Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Boys

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 173.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 173.55

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/28/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 75.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 T-Shirt Sling Shot (4) 08/04/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 75.92

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

07/28/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 157.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Refreshments for Training Workshop 8/4/21 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 157.52

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Business Services - Paper Rolls for Printing Calculator 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 19.99

Administraton - Business Services

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -17.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Business Services - Paper Rolls for Printing Calculator - Returned for Credit  08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 -17.00

Administraton - Business Services

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -48.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Return for Credit 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 -48.00

Administraton - General Administration

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Business Services - Paper Rolls for Printing Calculator 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 47.96

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -51.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Return for Credit 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 -51.94
Administraton - General Administration
07/28/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Adobe Inc -22.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GNCY - Supplies - Sales Tax Credit 08/04/2021 10 E 100 3000 4100 10 004090 -22.49
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
07/28/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 533.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN Art Mall - Deck Repair Supplies 08/04/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 533.94
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
07/28/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Indiana University 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Dive Meet Parking 7/27/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 5.00
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 7400 10 002610 49.99
Administraton - General Administration
07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 19.98

Administraton - General Administration

14 of 27




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
07/28/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card US Swimming Inc 160.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Swim Meet - Entry Fees - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 6500 95 005505 160.00
California 8/3/21 - 8/7/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card TechSmith Corporation 99.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Annual Software Subscription Renewal 7/27/21 - 7/26/22 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 99.95
Administraton - Technology Services
07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 192.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 192.42
Administraton - General Administration
07/28/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 9.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2121 4200 20 002120 9.76

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

07/28/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Gopher Sport 1,663.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Golf Target & Golf Balls 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 1,663.88

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

07/28/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBOC - Student Transportation Vehicle Gas 08/04/2021 40 E 500 2550 4640 50 001360 15.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/28/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GNCY - Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 3000 4100 10 004090 32.98
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
07/28/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card 4imprint, Inc 1,791.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Custom Water Bottles for Orientation 08/04/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 1,791.80

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

07/28/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card SNO Sites 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Annual Subscription Renewal - School Newspaper Website Hosting for 08/04/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 400.00

2021/22

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

07/28/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Office Hospitality 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 20.00

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -79.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Return for Credit 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 -79.99

Administraton - General Administration

07/28/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 1.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS - Main Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 1.94

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

16 of 27




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
07/28/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 59.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Athletics - Bus #2 Refuel 08/04/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 59.82

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 4.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 4.46

Administraton - General Administration

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -29.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Return for Credit 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 -29.97

Administraton - General Administration

07/28/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 SIBS Book Order - The ELL Writer: Moving Beyond Basics in the Secondary  08/04/2021 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 33.95

assroom

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -16.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Return for Credit 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 -16.59

Administraton - General Administration

07/28/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 135.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Black Safety Cables 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 135.00

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

17 of 27




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/28/2021 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 30.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN Dean's Office - Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 30.44

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -26.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Return for Credit 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 -26.17

Administraton - General Administration

07/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Business Services - Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 6.99

Administraton - Business Services

07/28/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 55.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Athletics - Bus #3 Refuel 08/04/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 55.97

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

07/28/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 81.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Athletics - Bus #3 Refuel 08/04/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 81.98

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

07/29/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Refreshments & General Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 39.38

Administraton - Technology Services
07/30/2021 Refreshments & General Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 7.28
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/29/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 192.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Perpetual Plaques & Name Plates 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 192.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
07/29/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Wildfire - Glenview 20.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Cabinet Meeting Hospitality 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 20.01
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
07/29/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Safety Products Inc 238.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN Bookstore - CPR Masks 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 238.49
Administraton - Bookstore
07/29/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card TriLiteral LLC 121.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for English ENG 463 Course 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 121.50
Administraton - Bookstore
07/29/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card T.J. Publishers, Inc. 525.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for World Languages FNL 163 Course 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 525.78
Administraton - Bookstore
07/29/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 159.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Bookstore - Painting Kit Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 159.00

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
07/29/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Adorama 930.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS - Cameras for Instructional Coaches 08/04/2021 10 E 300 2210 7400 30 002210 930.00

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

07/29/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card FTD.com 161.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Sympathy Floral Arrangements (2) 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 161.48

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

07/29/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 81.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN Bookstore - Textbooks for Academy ENG 393 Course 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 81.00

Administraton - Bookstore

07/29/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 187.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Debate - Michigan Debate Camp Tournament 7/28/21 - 7/30/21 - Student 08/04/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 187.19

Hospitality
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -99.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Return 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 -99.99

Administraton - General Administration

07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Journal & Topics Newspapers 66.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Annual Digital Subscription 7/28/21 - 7/27/22 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 66.00

Administraton - Business Services

20 of 27
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/29/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Office Depot 49.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Freshman Orientation Labels 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 49.01

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 11.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 11.08

Administraton - General Administration

07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 16.98

Administraton - General Administration

07/29/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 171.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Speaker Storage Totes (2) 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1530 7400 20 005805 171.92

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

07/29/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Knack.com -25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Received 08/04/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 -25.00

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

07/29/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -12.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Office Supply Credit 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 -12.07

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 26.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 26.28
Administraton - General Administration
07/29/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 104.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN Television Services 7/11/21 - 8/10/21 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 104.90
Administraton - Technology Services
07/29/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 146.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 1/4" TRS Cable - 50 Feet 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 146.92

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Hinckley Springs 31.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Hospitality 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 31.61

Administraton - General Administration

07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Staples Inc 16.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 16.45

Administraton - General Administration

07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 50.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 50.54

Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/29/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxed.com 162.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Hospitality for Faculty Meetings 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 162.85
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
07/29/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Employee Congratulatory Cards 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 29.80
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
07/29/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Fastsigns 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN - State Volleyball Sign 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 29.00
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 33.66
Administraton - General Administration
07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 89.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Electric 3-Hole Punch 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 7400 10 002610 89.99
Administraton - General Administration
07/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies - Return 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 -13.99

Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/30/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 38.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Business Services - Office Hospitality 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 38.94
Administraton - Business Services
07/30/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Jerry's Artarama -261.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Bookstore - Refund for Missing Painting Kit Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 -261.75
Administraton - Bookstore
07/30/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Fremont-Metro LLC 209.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 CPA Storage 8/17/21 - 9/16/21 08/04/2021 10 E 200 2410 3250 20 002410 209.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

07/30/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card ICEU LLC 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN - Registration for GLATA Virtual Conference 2021/22 - H Baig 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 99.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

07/30/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 21.96

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

07/30/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Airbnb 289.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Lodging for Swim Meet 6/2/21 - 6/8/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 289.97

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
07/30/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 546.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Debate - Evidence Tubs for Novice Debaters 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 546.90

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

07/30/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint 605.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 SST/Wellness Cards & Text-a-Tip Stickers 08/04/2021 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 605.96

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

07/30/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 69.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Refreshments & General Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 10.44

Administraton - Technology Services
07/30/2021 Refreshments & General Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 58.87
Administraton - Technology Services

07/30/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 48.60

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

07/30/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 49.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 49.58

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

07/30/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 District Office Supplies 08/04/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 20.54

Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
07/30/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 187.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Refreshments 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1510 4900 30 005100 187.40

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

07/30/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Starbucks 9.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Debate - Michigan Camp 7/28/21 - Prize for Student: Coffee 08/04/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 9.79

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

07/30/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Customlink 472.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 GBS Yearbook - Staff T-Shirts 08/04/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 472.56

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

07/30/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 636.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Debate - Evidence Tubs for Novice Debaters 08/04/2021 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 636.90

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

07/30/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Indiana University 14.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
07/30/2021 Dive Meet Parking 7/29/21 08/04/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 14.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

27,496.73
2,748.69
3,408.88
549.18
2,437.47

36,640.95
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/02/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 539.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - TEAM Program Supply Order - Academic Planners 08/11/2021 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 539.10

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/02/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 22.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Fuel for Courier Vehicle 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2574 4870 10 002574 22.27

Administraton - Printing and Duplicating

08/02/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 89.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBA Tech Office - Refreshments & General Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 83.27

Administraton - Technology Services
08/06/2021 GBA Tech Office - Refreshments & General Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 5.99
Administraton - Technology Services

08/02/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 685.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Diving Meet Lodging - Full Refund Pending 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 685.44

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

08/02/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Uline Inc 499.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN & GBS Bookstore - Supplies for Book Distribution 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2570 4100 10 002573 499.53

Administraton - Bookstore
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/02/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Savvas Learning Company LLC 2,586.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for Math MMP 483 Course 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2570 4300 10 002573 2,586.26
Administraton - Bookstore
08/02/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 348.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Diving Meet 7/27/21 - 7/29/21 - Lodging 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 348.66
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
08/02/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card GetGo -0.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 -0.28
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
08/02/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 8.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 8.43
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
08/02/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 59.99
Administraton - General Administration
08/02/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 59.96

Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/02/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs 49.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Interview Committee Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001045 49.95

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/02/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Chi-Town Custom Cornhole Inc 550.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Cornhole Boards & Bags - Deposit 08/11/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 550.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

08/02/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels -685.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Diving Meet Lodging - Refund 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 -685.44

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

08/02/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 45.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Interview Committee Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001045 45.64

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/02/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 63.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Custodial - Broom Handles 08/11/2021 20 E 200 2542 4100 20 009010 63.84

Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services

08/02/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 0.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/02/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Walmart 86.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Chair Gliders & Beverages 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 76.52
Administraton - Board of Education
08/06/2021 Chair Gliders & Beverages 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 9.72
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
08/02/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 995.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 TV Studio Equipment - Live Production Switcher 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 995.00
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
08/02/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 91.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Wirenut Connectors, Paint, & Tree Pruner 08/11/2021 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 54.83
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
08/06/2021 Wirenut Connectors, Paint, & Tree Pruner 08/11/2021 20 E 300 2544 4846 30 009050 24.98
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
08/06/2021 Wirenut Connectors, Paint, & Tree Pruner 08/11/2021 20 E 300 2543 4820 30 009080 11.97
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
08/02/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 40.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Employee Recruitment - Job Posting Services for July 2021 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 40.86
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
08/02/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 119.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Bookstore - Textbooks for English Course 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 119.40

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/02/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 7.99
Administraton - General Administration
08/03/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Oticon Inc 539.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Equipment for Student 504 Plan 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2190 7400 10 002160 539.99
Administraton - Section 504
08/03/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Brucker Co. 245.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 HVAC Coil for TLC 08/11/2021 20 E 300 2544 4844 30 009050 245.00

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

08/03/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 133.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Microphone Sterilizers (2) 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1530 7400 20 005805 133.50

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

08/03/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Walmart 80.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBOC - Gift Bags, Tissues, Batteries, and Half & Half 08/11/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 76.30

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
08/06/2021 GBOC - Gift Bags, Tissues, Batteries, and Half & Half 08/11/2021 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 3.98
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

08/03/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Omni Cheer 571.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Athletics - Cheerleading Summer Camp Pom Poms 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 10 005400 571.80

Glenbrook South High School - Summer Athletic Camp
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/03/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Parchment 4.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Parchment Fee for Graduate 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002125 415

Glenbrook North High School - College Resource Center

08/03/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Gordon Food Service Inc 69.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Meeting Refreshments 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 69.54

Administraton - Board of Education

08/03/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Security Door Accessories 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 100.00

Administraton - Technology Services

08/03/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 99.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Student Services - Standing Desk 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2121 7400 20 002120 99.99

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

08/03/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 2,511.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Waste Disposal Services for June 2021 08/11/2021 20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010 2,511.91

Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services

08/03/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Wallmount Mask Holder 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 12.89

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/03/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 995.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 TV Studio Equipment - Live Production Switcher 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 995.00

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

08/03/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 41.22

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/03/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBOC Transportation Vehicle - iPass Replenishment 08/11/2021 10 E 500 1212 6400 50 001360 50.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

08/03/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card iCanvas 248.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Math - General Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 248.04

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

08/03/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Materials 51.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Classroom Bulletin Board Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 51.33

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

08/03/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 29.35

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/03/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card School Health Corporation 815.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Science Lab Gloves 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 815.23

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/03/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Elastic Bands for Sewing 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 10.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/03/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

08/03/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card School Health Corporation -49.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Science Lab Gloves - Sales Tax Credit 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 -49.89

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/03/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 505.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBA Television Services 7/13/21 - 8/12/21 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 505.83

Administraton - Technology Services

08/03/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 572.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Diving Meet 7/29/21 - 8/1/21 - Lodging 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 572.04

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

8 of 32




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/03/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Panda Express 18.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Swim Meet - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, California 8/3/21 - 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 18.56
8/7/21 - Coach Meal 8/2/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
08/04/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 594.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 594.88
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
08/04/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 General Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 13.26
Administraton - Supervision/Security
08/04/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 35.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBOC Transportation Vehicle - Unpaid Tolls 08/11/2021 10 E 500 1212 6400 50 001360 35.90
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
08/04/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 289.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 289.00
Glenbrook North High School - Science
08/04/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Elite Sportswear LP 134.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Leotard Sample 08/11/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 134.50

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/04/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 24.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBOC Transportation Vehicle - Unpaid Tolls 08/11/2021 10 E 500 1212 6400 50 001360 24.70
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
08/04/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Shar Music 758.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Annual Repair Items for Orchestra 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 3230 20 001045 758.81

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/04/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 42.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN PE - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 42.89

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

08/04/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center -100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Registration for Coaching for Equity Online 8/11/21 - M Greenstein - 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001020 -100.00

Refunded Due to Cancellation
Glenbrook North High School - English

08/04/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Michaels Arts and Crafts 4.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Bulletin Board Supply 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 4.63

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

08/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 99.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies: Books (2), DVD Storage Bags, Dymo White 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 99.29

Paper Roll, & Sifters
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/04/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 932.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Waste Disposal - Compactor for July 2021 08/11/2021 20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010 932.01
Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services
08/04/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Sun Times Media Holdings LLC 234.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Annual Newspaper Subscription 9/11/21 - 9/10/22 08/11/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 234.00
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
08/04/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card 3D Molecular Designs, LLC 68.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 CRISPR Modeling Set for SELC AP Bio Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 68.71
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/04/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 217.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Universal Clamps for Chemistry Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 217.60
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/04/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 25.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 25.58
Administraton - General Administration
08/04/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 General Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 49.84

Administraton - Technology Services

11 of 32




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/04/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Perfection Cleaning Service Inc 925.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBA - Remodeling Cleaning Services 08/11/2021 20 E 100 2542 3220 10 009010 925.00
Administraton - Custodial Services
08/04/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 19.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Organization Bins 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 19.50
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
08/04/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card SwimSwam 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Assistant Coach Advertisement 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3500 95 005505 100.00
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
08/04/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 72.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN PE - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 72.42
Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
08/04/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 139.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GNCY - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 3000 4230 10 004090 139.75
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
08/04/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Paper Plates for Bio Studies Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 37.95

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/04/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Pep Club - Welcome Back Beads 08/11/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904070 33.98
Glenbrook South High School - Titan Nation
08/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Stukent Inc 1,300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN CTE - Annual Subscription Renewal 9/1/21 - 8/30/22 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1400 3160 10 003220 1,300.00
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
08/04/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Office Depot 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Name Plate for Board Member 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 14.99
Administraton - Board of Education
08/04/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Electude 8,049.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN & GBS CTE Autos - Annual Software User License 8/10/21 - 8/10/22 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1400 3160 10 003220 4,030.40
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
08/06/2021 GBN & GBS CTE Autos - Annual Software User License 8/10/21 - 8/10/22 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1400 3160 10 004745 4,019.50
Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
08/04/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 326.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - General Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 326.31
Glenbrook North High School - English
08/04/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Apple Music Monthly Membership 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/04/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 12.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 12.36

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/04/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 14.79

Administraton - Technology Services

08/04/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Brian Cain Peak Performance 5,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Guest Speaker 8/21/21 08/11/2021 10 E 300 2210 3120 30 002210 5,000.00

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/04/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 35.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Hospitality for Instructional Leadership Team Meeting 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 35.68

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

08/04/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card NIAAA / Natl Interscholastic Athletic Admin Assoc 255.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Registration for NFHS National Athletic Directors Conference 12/9/21  08/11/2021 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 255.00

- 12/14/21 - J Catalano
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

08/04/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 318.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 318.77

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/04/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 48.87

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

08/05/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 9,073.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Bookstore - Goggles for Chemistry Classes 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 9,073.88

Administraton - Bookstore

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Plant Light Bulbs for Biology 163 Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 38.04

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Sink Strainers for Chemistry Lab Stations 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 29.95

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/05/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 248.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Tools 08/11/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 248.55

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 58.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 14-Quart Buckets for Biology 163 Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 58.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/05/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Name Plate for A Song 08/11/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 17.99

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

08/05/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Special Education - Sensory Supplies - FY22 IDEA Q1 08/11/2021 10 E 100 1200 4100 10 004620 21.99

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

08/05/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 14.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Screwdriver Bits 08/11/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 14.97

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Half Gallon Ball Jars for Biology 163 Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 47.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/05/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Grand Stage Lighting Company Inc 313.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Sensor Dimmer Module Repairs 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 313.00

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Thread and Needles for Med Tech Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 39.03

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/05/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 82.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Hospitality for Staff Meetings 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 82.28

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/05/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Kura Revolving Sushi Bar 26.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Swim Meet - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, California 8/3/21 - 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 26.57

8/7/21 - Coach Meal 8/4/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

08/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 45.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Pep Club - Welcome Back Beads 08/11/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904070 45.74

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Nation

08/05/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card ASBO International 1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Annual ASBO Membership & Registration for ASBO International Annual 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 240.00

Conference & Expo 10/12/21 - 10/16/21 - V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
08/06/2021 Annual ASBO Membership & Registration for ASBO International Annual 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 760.00
Conference & Expo 10/12/21 - 10/16/21 - V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jumping Beans R Us 130.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 1L of Jumping Beans for Biology 163 Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 130.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/05/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 20.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Academic Monthly Planner 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 20.79

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

08/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 198.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Debate - Niles Township Invitational 9/10/21 - 9/12/21 - Coach Lodging 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 198.46

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/05/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 30.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN PE - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 30.99

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Cole Parmer Instrument Co 1,099.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Analytical Balance for Chemistry Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 1,099.06

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/05/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 184.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 184.31

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Sci-Supply.com 101.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Battery Powered Constant Velocity Buggies for Physics Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 101.88

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/05/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 58.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 28.94
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
08/06/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 29.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Snatoms 530.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Molecular Modeling Kits for Chemistry Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 530.32
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 1,456.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Battery Chargers for Physics Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 1,456.46
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 90.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Pep Club - Welcome Back Beads 08/11/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904070 90.93
Glenbrook South High School - Titan Nation
08/05/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - HDMI Cables 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 400.00
Administraton - Technology Services
08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Educational Innovations Inc 74.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Chemical Light Sticks for Physics Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 74.55

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/05/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Accurate Biometrics, Inc. 61.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Out-of-State Fingerprinting 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2640 3159 10 002640 61.25
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
08/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Pep Club - Welcome Back Beads 08/11/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904070 19.97

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Nation

08/05/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 49.98

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

08/05/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 269.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS ARC Room Upgrade - Projector Screens (3) 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 269.85

Administraton - Technology Services

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 197.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 General Student Lab Supplies for Biology Studies 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 197.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/05/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Materials 14.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Bulletin Board Supply 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 14.26

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/05/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 34.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS CTE - ECE Organization Bins 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 34.50

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

08/05/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 25.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Planning Calendar 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 25.10

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Storage Bags for Med Tech Classroom 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 21.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/05/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 73.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies: Beautiful Boards Cookbooks (2) 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 73.97

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

08/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Staples Inc 45.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Copier Paper for School Newspaper Office 08/11/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 45.98

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 515.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Otoscopes & General Supplies for Med Tech Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 515.97

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/05/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 84.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 19.98
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
08/06/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 64.39
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
08/05/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Monthly Software Subscription 8/4/21 - 9/4/21 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
08/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 198.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Debate - Niles Township Invitational 9/10/21 - 9/12/21 - Coach Lodging 08/11/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 198.46
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
08/05/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 199.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Math - General Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 199.99
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
08/05/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 14.73
Glenbrook North High School - Science
08/05/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - State Boys Volleyball Plate 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/05/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 361.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Diving Meet 8/1/21 - 8/3/21 - Lodging 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 361.86
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
08/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 10ml Syringes for Biology 163 Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 28.04

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/05/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 213.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - TEAM Program Supply Order - Binders 08/11/2021 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 213.69

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/06/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 44.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Math - General Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 44.98

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

08/06/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card 3D Molecular Designs, LLC 271.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Synapse Construction Kit for Brain Studies Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 271.60

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/06/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 858.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for Academy & English Courses 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 858.37

Administraton - Bookstore
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 221.81
Airfare - Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
08/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 221.81
Airfare - Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
08/06/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 220.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 8/5/21 - 9/4/21 08/11/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 220.99
Administraton - Custodial Services
08/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 512.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Fine Arts - Cell Phone Usage 6/17/21 - 7/16/21 - Sub Acct #08 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 512.10
Administraton - Technology Services
08/06/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs -2.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001045 -2.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
08/06/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card McDonald's 11.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Swim Meet - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, California 8/3/21 - 08/11/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 11.63

8/7/21 - Coach Meal 8/4/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 97.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Grounds Crew - Hi-Vis T-Shirts 08/11/2021 20 E 300 2542 4130 30 009010 97.71

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

08/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 316.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Coach Airfare 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 316.41

- Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/06/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 7.99

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/06/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 113.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Digital Multimeters for Chemistry Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 113.90

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/06/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - General Supplies for Social Studies Office 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 32.95

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

08/06/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 189.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Math - General Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 189.56

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/06/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 28.00
Administraton - General Administration
08/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Apple Device Accessories 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 59.75
Administraton - Technology Services
08/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/06/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 38.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 38.71

Administraton - Special Education
Administration

08/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/06/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - General Supplies for the English Department 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 24.66

Glenbrook South High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/06/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card MHFA - LMS 335.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GNCY - Mental Health First Aid Training 08/11/2021 10 E 100 3000 4230 10 004090 335.30
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
08/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 53.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 6/17/21 - 7/16/21 - Sub Acct  08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 53.48
#02
Administraton - Technology Services
08/06/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Math - General Office Supplies - Water Filter 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 25.23
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
08/06/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 143.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 143.69
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
08/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBA - Device Storage Accessories 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 55.78
Administraton - Technology Services
08/06/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Peer Group - Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002126 39.34

Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 32.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN PE - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 32.39

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

08/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 45.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 6/17/21 - 7/16/21 - Sub Acct #07  08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 45.29

Administraton - Technology Services

08/06/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Book Order (3) 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 24.57

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

08/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 927.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 6/17/21 - 7/16/21 - Sub Acct #05 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 427.52

Administraton - Technology Services
08/06/2021 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 6/17/21 - 7/16/21 - Sub Acct #05 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 499.99
Administraton - Technology Services

08/06/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Bio-Rad Laboratories inc 372.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 372.36

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 59.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 6/17/21 - 7/16/21 - Sub Acct #06  08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 59.00
Administraton - Technology Services
08/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 77.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBA - Apple Device Accessories 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 77.82
Administraton - Technology Services
08/06/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 166.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 166.98

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

08/06/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 33.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - General Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 33.90

Glenbrook South High School - English

08/06/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 9.75

Administraton - General Administration

08/06/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Project Lead The Way, Inc 3,200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW Engineering Patrticipation for 2021/22 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1400 3160 10 004745 3,200.00

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 21.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS - General Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 21.08

Glenbrook South High School - English

08/06/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office Hospitality 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 25.99

Administraton - General Administration

08/06/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 174 .47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN CTE - Assembled Hotend E3D (MK3S) for 3D Printer - Deposit 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 174.47

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant

08/06/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Master Teacher, Inc. 676.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN CTE - Annual Subscription Renewal 8/4/21 - 8/3/22 08/11/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 676.00

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

08/06/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 4543
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 District Office - Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 45.43

Administraton - Special Education
Administration

08/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Main Office Supplies 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 23.76

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

08/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Coach Airfare 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 221.81

- Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/06/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 1,402.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 Food Scales & General Supplies for Chemistry Student Labs 08/11/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 1,402.35

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/06/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 GBN - Book Order 08/11/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 22.86

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

08/06/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Ink'n Tees 1,875.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/06/2021 National Honor Society T-Shirts 2021/22 08/11/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903680 1,875.00

Glenbrook North High School - Nat'l Honor Society
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Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
99 - Student Activities Fund

56,206.99
1,439.04
5,585.76
2,994.56

66,226.35

32 of 32




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Received
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Received
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/09/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 248.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Yearbook - Student & Staff Yearbook Distribution Hospitality 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 248.13

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

08/09/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 149.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Folding Counter Stools for Broadcasting 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 149.97

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

08/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 475.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 8/6/21 - 9/5/21 08/18/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 475.98

Administraton - Custodial Services

08/09/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 139.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Device Accessories - First Student Bus Service 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 139.77

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot -9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Refund for Shipping Charges 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 -9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/09/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Panda Express -0.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 08/18/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 -0.74

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

08/09/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 188.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Tools 08/18/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 188.83

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

08/09/2021 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 27.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Dean's Office - Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 27.63

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Received
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/09/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBA Tech - Office Refreshments 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 33.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Mod Pizza 26.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Swim Meet - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, California 8/3/21 - 08/18/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 26.63
8/7/21 - Coach Meal 8/5/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
08/09/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 1,096.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Swim Meet - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, California 8/3/21 - 08/18/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 1,096.20
8/7/21 - Coach Lodging 8/2/21 - 8/6/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
08/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 37.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 District Office Cleaning Supplies 08/18/2021 20 E 100 2542 4800 10 009010 37.65
Administraton - Custodial Services
08/09/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -995.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 TV Studio Equipment - Live Production Switcher - Refund 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 -995.00

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

08/09/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 20.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 20.36

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/09/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Book - Stories of Race in EImhurst 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2321 4300 10 002320 19.95

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 440.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Scientific Calculators for Chemistry Student Labs 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 440.67

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/09/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 22.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Math Department - General Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 22.49

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

08/09/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card The Kroger Co 25.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - New Teacher Orientation Refreshments 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 25.43

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/09/2021 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot -29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Dean's Office - Supply Refund 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 -29.99

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

08/09/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 13.88

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

08/09/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 690.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Preschool Sandbox Sand & Tools 08/18/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 690.05

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card In-N-Out Burger 7.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Swim Meet - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, California 8/3/21 - 08/18/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 7.70
8/7/21 - Coach Meal 8/7/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
08/09/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Johnny's Kitchen & Tap 48.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Meeting Hospitality 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 48.85
Administraton - Board of Education
08/09/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Device Accessory - First Student Bus Service 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 37.00
Administraton - Technology Services
08/09/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 54.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 54.77
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Coach Airfare 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -221.81
- Full Refund Received
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
08/09/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Monoprice Inc 382.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Room Upgrade Cable Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 382.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 4497
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Tools 08/18/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 44 .97
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
08/09/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Monoprice Inc 382.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Room Upgrade Cable Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 382.00
Administraton - Technology Services
08/09/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Krueger Pottery Supply 443.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 443.49
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -221.81
Airfare - Full Refund Received
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
08/09/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Paxton/Patterson LLC 179.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS CTE - FCS Teacher Desk Chair for Foods Lab 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001425 179.00
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
08/09/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Book Order 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 7.71

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Sam's Club 169.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Booster Club - Hospitality Supplies 08/18/2021 99 L 200 4937 0000 20 975105 169.76
Glenbrook North High School - Athletic Booster Club
08/09/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 2,489.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 2,489.42
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
08/09/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Office Depot 158.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies - Pencils & Pens 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 158.13
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
08/09/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 517.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Book & Supplies Order 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 8.96
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
08/13/2021 GBS - Book & Supplies Order 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 47.43
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
08/13/2021 GBS - Book & Supplies Order 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 461.41
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
08/09/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 45.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Long Sleeve Hi-Vis Shirts for Grounds 08/18/2021 20 E 300 2542 4130 30 009010 45.99

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Name Plate for Teacher in Social Studies Department 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

08/09/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Jack in the Box 10.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Swim Meet - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, California 8/3/21 - 08/18/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 10.70

8/7/21 - Coach Meal 8/7/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

08/09/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 81.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - New Teacher Orientation Refreshments 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 81.77

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/09/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Hospitality 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 35.99

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

08/09/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 73.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Quilting Fabric 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 73.83

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/09/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 73.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for English ENG 153 Course 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 73.44

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 17.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Name Plates for New Teachers 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 17.00

Glenbrook South High School - English

08/09/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Bio-Rad Laboratories inc 484.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 484.36

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Lamcraft Inc 241.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Engineering Club - Luggage Tag Supplies 08/18/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903300 241.15

Glenbrook South High School - Engineering Club

08/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 662.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 8/8/21 - 9/7/21 08/18/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 662.97

Administraton - Custodial Services

08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Received
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/09/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 45,95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Math Department - General Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 45.95

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.land1.Com 37.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 PHP Extended Support 7/10/21 - 9/3/21 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 37.59
Administraton - Technology Services
08/09/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 79.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Art Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 79.65

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

08/09/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card All Seasons 116.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Uniform Shirt Size Change 08/18/2021 20 E 300 2542 4130 30 009010 116.35

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

08/09/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Monthly Software Subscription 8/7/21 - 9/7/21 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -316.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Coach Airfare 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -316.41

- Full Refund Received
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/09/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 131.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Oven Mitts for Chemistry Student Labs 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 131.88

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 475.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 8/6/21 - 9/5/21 08/18/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 475.98
Administraton - Custodial Services
08/09/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card DFTBA Records LLC 585.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Molecular Modeling Kits for Chemistry Student Labs 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 585.01

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/09/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Twocanoes Software 699.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 MacOS Deployment Tools & Support - Annual Subscription Renewal 8/6/21 - 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 699.00

8/5/22
Administraton - Technology Services

08/09/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Main Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 26.98

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

08/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -221.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Debate - Washburn Rural Tournament 9/17/21 - 9/19/21 - Student 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -221.81

Airfare - Full Refund Received
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Displays2go 5,109.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 District-Wide Kiosks for Student Sign-Ins (10) 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 5,109.58

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/09/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot -22.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Math Department - General Office Supplies - Credit 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 -22.49

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

08/09/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 61.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - World Language Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 61.09

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

08/09/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Alvah M Squibb Co Inc 39.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Class Record Fillers, Lesson Plan Fillers, & Academic Calendar for Art 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 39.10

Classes
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

08/10/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Thermometers for Biology 163 Student Labs 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 59.90

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/10/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Spotify USA 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Event Music 08/18/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

08/10/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 310.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Venom Steel Rip Resistant Gloves 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 310.75

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/10/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBA Tech - Flash Drive ID Tags 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 4.33
Administraton - Technology Services
08/10/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Savvas Learning Company LLC 1,077.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for World Languages FFR 583 Course 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 1,077.98
Administraton - Bookstore
08/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Maplebear, Inc. 230.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Debate - Work Week 8/9/21 - 8/13/21 - Student Hospitality 08/18/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 230.53

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency 481.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Debate - Topic Conference 8/5/21 - 8/8/21 - Lodging 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 3320 30 005820 481.65

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/10/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 50.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 50.40

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

08/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 539.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Engineering Club - TVs (2) 08/18/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903300 539.98

Glenbrook South High School - Engineering Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/10/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Wayfair 77.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Lamp 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2410 7400 20 002410 77.99

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

08/10/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card VitalSource Technologies 2,624.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Bookstore - eBooks for Math Course 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2570 4400 10 002573 2,624.65

Administraton - Bookstore

08/10/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 250.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Swim Meet - Speedo Summer Championships - Irvine, California 8/3/21 - 08/18/2021 15 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 250.04

8/7/21 - Coach Lodging 8/7/21
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

08/10/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Office Depot 190.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 190.98

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

08/10/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 752.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 8/9/21 - 9/8/21 08/18/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 752.96

Administraton - Custodial Services

08/10/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Academic Planner 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 11.98

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card North Branch Pizza & Burger Co 108.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Debate - Work Week 8/9/21 - 8/13/21 - Coach Hospitality 08/18/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 108.63

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Maplebear, Inc. 9.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Debate - Work Week 8/9/21 - 8/13/21 - Student Hospitality 08/18/2021 99 L 100 4930 0000 10 905820 9.90

Administraton - Debate

08/10/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN PE - Equipment for Aquatics Classes 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 9.98

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

08/11/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Melon Ink Screen Print 1,910.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Pep Club - T-Shirts 08/18/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904070 1,910.20

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Nation

08/11/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Classroom Book 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 7.37

Glenbrook North High School - English

08/11/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Athletics - Girls Cross Country Equipment 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005320 39.95

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Cross Country
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/11/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 497.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Hospitality for New Teacher Orientation 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 497.75

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 82.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Markers for AP Biology Students 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 82.90

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/11/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 713.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 8/10/21 - 9/9/21 08/18/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 713.97

Administraton - Custodial Services

08/11/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 District Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 9.49

Administraton - General Administration

08/11/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Classroom Book 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 9.60

Glenbrook North High School - English

08/11/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 4.29

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

16 of 39




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/11/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card McCormick's Group, LLC 137.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Musician Masks for Orchestra 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 137.89
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
08/11/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Sample Device for Testing Purposes - Refurbished DVD Player 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 34.11
Administraton - Technology Services
08/11/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Russell+Hazel 33.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 District Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 33.29
Administraton - General Administration
08/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Dish Soap for Biology Studies Classrooms 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 14.56
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/11/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Grammarly, Inc 139.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Special Education - Student Assistive Technology IDEA FY22 Q1 08/18/2021 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 004620 139.95
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
08/11/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Office Supplies - Colored Kraft Paper 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 20.55

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/11/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Rogue Fitness 2,287.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Stackable Plyo Boxes 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 2,287.93

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

08/11/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 141.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Various Ground Supplies 08/18/2021 20 E 300 2543 4820 30 009080 141.40

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

08/11/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 364.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Special Education - Student Device IDEA FY21 Q5 08/18/2021 10 E 100 1200 4100 10 004620 364.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

08/11/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Opening Meeting Project 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 47.96

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

08/11/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 42.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Choir Instructional Materials 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 42.94

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/11/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Staples Inc 134.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Marching Band Supplies 08/18/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 134.95

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Straws for Biology 163 Student Labs 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 17.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/11/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Math - Department Supplies - Expo Markers 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 31.17

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

08/11/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 86.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN CTE - Tech Ed - Storage Bins (6) 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 86.87

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

08/11/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Math - Department Supplies - Cable & Notebooks 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 38.08

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

08/11/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - General Supplies for the Department 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 29.05

Glenbrook South High School - English

08/11/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 376.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Manager Tools Training Hospitality 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 376.77

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/11/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Plastic Office Storage Organizers 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 44.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

08/11/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 67.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN PE - Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 67.68

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

08/11/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Book - Street Data: A Next-Generation Model for Equity, Pedagogy, & School 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 29.66

Transformation
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Nasco Fort Atkinson 49.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Solar Eclipse Glasses for Astronomy Student Lab 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 49.65

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/11/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Univ of Michigan Debate 2205 Michigan Union 1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Debate - Entry Fees - University of Michigan Tournament 11/4/21 - 08/18/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 1,000.00

11/8/21
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

08/11/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - General Supplies for the Social Studies Department 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 18.52

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/11/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 82.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Preview and Classroom Books & Teacher Copies of Core Works 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 82.47

Glenbrook North High School - English

08/11/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN PE - Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 17.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

08/11/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Maplebear, Inc. 60.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Debate - Work Week 8/9/21 - 8/13/21 - Student Hospitality 08/18/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 60.44

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Play-Doh for Astronomy Student Labs 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 13.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Sharpies for Chemistry Classroom 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 10.18

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/11/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Honors Biology Lab Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 15.51

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/11/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 165.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Wood Shop - Air Hose Repair Parts 08/18/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 165.51

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

08/11/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 474.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Athletics - Girls Cross Country Equipment 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005320 474.95

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Cross Country

08/11/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 48.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS TLC - Annual Tutor Training Hospitality 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001155 48.42

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center

08/11/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN CTE - Preschool - Sandbox Cover 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001435 22.99

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

08/11/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 General Office Supplies - 3-Ring Binders 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 26.00

Administraton - Supervision/Security

08/12/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Global Industrial Equipment 305.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS CTE - Auto Classroom Stools 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001405 305.03

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/12/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 District Office Hospitality 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 32.09
Administraton - General Administration
08/12/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 12.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 12.36

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

08/12/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 178.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Office Supplies - Paper, Whiteboard, Magnetic Strips, Office 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 178.65

Organizers, & Remote Clicker
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

08/12/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 51.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 51.18

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

08/12/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Special Education - Hospitality & Supplies for Glenbrook Days 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2330 4900 20 001300 57.95

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

08/13/2021 Special Education - Hospitality & Supplies for Glenbrook Days 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 7.39

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

08/12/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Supplies Order 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 6.43

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/12/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - General Supplies for the Department 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 25.47

Glenbrook South High School - English

08/12/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Texas Music Festivals 1,652.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Band - PPE Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 1,652.50

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/12/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Musicnotes, Inc. 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Instructional Materials 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 14.95

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/12/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 103.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Fax-to-Email Services for July 2021 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 103.00

Administraton - Technology Services

08/12/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 162.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Instructional Materials 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 162.75

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/12/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 350.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Special Education - Hospitality for Glenbrook Days 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2330 4900 20 001300 350.35

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/12/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 362.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Maintenance - Tools 08/18/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 362.43

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

08/12/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Rogue Fitness -134.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Stackable Plyo Boxes - Sales Tax Credit 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 -134.59

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

08/12/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card North Branch Pizza & Burger Co 418.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - New Teacher Orientation Hospitality 8/10/21 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 418.96

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/12/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card AT&T 132.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 E911 Telephone Services 6/17/21 - 7/16/21 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 132.39

Administraton - Technology Services

08/12/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Classroom Upgrade Accessories 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 400.00

Administraton - Technology Services

08/12/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 350.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - General Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 350.61

Glenbrook North High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/12/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 112.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Ziplock Bags for Science Student Goggles 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 112.10
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/12/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 192.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Debate - Hospitality 08/18/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 192.10
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
08/12/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Boathouse Sports 1,399.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Cross Country - Uniform Tanks (40) 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1510 4130 20 005320 1,399.00
Glenbrook North High School - Girls Cross Country
08/12/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 29.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Bookstore - Supplies for Painting Kits 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 29.82
Administraton - Bookstore
08/12/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Boathouse Sports 2,730.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Cross Country - Uniforms (40) 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1510 4130 20 005220 2,730.00
Glenbrook North High School - Boys Cross Country
08/12/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Book Order 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 23.20

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

08/12/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card DoleEvans Bouyer LLC 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Science Office Fish Tank Monthly Maintenance - July 2021 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 3230 30 001055 200.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/12/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Computer Digital Imaging Corporation 111.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Record Board Updates 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 111.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

08/12/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Replacement Trackball Mouse 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 49.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

08/12/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN PE - Supplies for Aquatics Classes 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 25.50

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

08/12/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 608.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Nameplates & Holders 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 608.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

08/12/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 88.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Supplies & Book Order 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2222 4900 30 002220 80.97

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
08/13/2021 GBS - Supplies & Book Order 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 8.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/12/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 9.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
08/12/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video -5,085.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Blackmagic Design Studio Cameras for Broadcasting - Refund 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 -5,085.00
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
08/12/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Sped - Book for Teacher Use 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2330 4300 30 001300 5.99
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
08/12/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Computer Digital Imaging Corporation 325.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - State Volleyball Championship Board 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 325.00
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
08/12/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 14.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Office Supplies - Expandable File 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 14.59
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
08/12/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card VitalSource Technologies 313.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Bookstore - eBooks for Economics Course 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2570 4400 10 002573 313.50

Administraton - Bookstore

28 of 39




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/12/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Worldwall.Net 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN World Languages - Monthly Subscription Renewal for August 2021 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001030 9.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

08/12/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Ziplock Bags for Biology Studies Classroom 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 12.44

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/12/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 415.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Office Supplies - Desk Calendars, Easel Pads, & Paper Products 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 415.61

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

08/12/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 177.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Bookstore - Textbooks for Sped TET 112 & Academy SSA 193 Courses 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 177.93

Administraton - Bookstore

08/12/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card NASSP/National Assoc of Secondary School Principals 649.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Annual Membership Dues 9/1/21 - 8/31/22 - J Markey 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 649.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

08/12/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 132.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Beverages for Meetings 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 132.04

Administraton - Board of Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/12/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card DFTBA Records LLC -34.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Molecular Modeling Kits for Chemistry Student Labs - Sales Tax Credit 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 -34.41

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/12/2021 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Parts Town LLC 1,091.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Cafeteria - Cooler Repairs (2) 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 1,091.92

Administraton - Food Service

08/12/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 424.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Hospitality for New Teacher Orientation 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 424.30

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/13/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 366.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - ARC Tutor Training Hospitality 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001152 366.00

Glenbrook North High School - Academic Resource Center

08/13/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Blue Harbor Resort 135.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Lodging Deposit for Northwest Suburban Math Chair Meeting 10/6/21 - 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 135.06

10/7/21 - P Gartner
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

08/13/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Business Services - Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 54.50

Administraton - Business Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics 282.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Math - Annual Membership Dues 8/11/21 - 8/12/22 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 6400 30 001040 282.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

08/13/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 55.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Main Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 55.58

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

08/13/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Sped - Book for Teacher Use 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2330 4300 30 001300 13.49

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

08/13/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 14.48

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

08/13/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN CTE - FCS - Annual Membership Renewal 8/12/21 - 8/11/22 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 6400 20 001425 40.00

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

08/13/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Special Education - Art Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1212 4100 20 001312 24.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

31 of 39




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Digital Multimeters for Chemistry Student Labs 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 59.95

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/13/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS CTE - Business Classroom Supply - Cork Tiles 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001415 51.98

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

08/13/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN CTE - Preschool - Clear Plastic Bags 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 23.99

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

08/13/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card NCSM/National Council of Supervisors of Mathematics 70.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Annual Membership Dues 8/15/21 - 8/14/22 - P Gartner 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 70.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

08/13/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 DVD Player for Science Classrooms 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001055 28.95

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/13/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN CTE - FCS - Annual Membership Renewal 8/12/21 - 8/11/22 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 6400 20 001425 100.00

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 39.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Choir Music 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 39.19
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
08/13/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 99.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Water Cooler for Marching Band 08/18/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 99.94
Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band
08/13/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Supplies Order 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 20.79
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
08/13/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 69.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Textbook for German Long-Term Substitute 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001030 69.99
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
08/13/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 58.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 58.68
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
08/13/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Wide Format Printer Tools 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 12.00
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Michaels Arts and Crafts 39.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 39.94

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/13/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 19.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 General Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 19.43

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/13/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Supplies Order 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 14.29

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

08/13/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN PE - Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 25.64

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

08/13/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Target Corporation 50.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Science Department - Meeting Refreshments 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001055 50.96

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/13/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Auditorium - HDMI Cable 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 11.68

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Phi Delta Kappa 99.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 2021/22 - M Vasilopoulos 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 99.95
Administraton - Employee Benefits
08/13/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 123.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 General Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 123.00
Glenbrook North High School - Science
08/13/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Book Order 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 33.00
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
08/13/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 290.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Choir Music 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 290.60
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
08/13/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 270.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Office Coffeemaker 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001020 270.52
Glenbrook North High School - English
08/13/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card ASCD / Association for Supervision & Curriculum 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 8/11/21 - 8/31/22 - M Vasilopoulos 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 89.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 132.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies for Foods Class 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 132.13

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant

08/13/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 12.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Office Supplies - Expandable File 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 12.19

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

08/13/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 519.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN Maintenance - Tools 08/18/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 519.26

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

08/13/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 30.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Special Education - Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 30.78

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

08/13/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card www.Costco.com 89.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS CTE - Department Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 73.72

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
08/13/2021 GBS CTE - Department Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 15.99

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

08/13/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 115.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Hospitality for New Teacher Orientation 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 115.83

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Lapel Microphone for GBS Science Office 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001055 19.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/13/2021 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 128.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Bookstore - Textbooks for English ENG 483 Course 08/18/2021 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 128.14

Administraton - Bookstore

08/13/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Sped - Book for Teacher Use 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2330 4300 30 001300 8.79

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

08/13/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - World Language Office Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 20.32

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

08/13/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Debate - Book for Research 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005820 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/13/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Mailroom Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 200 2574 4100 20 002574 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 335.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 08/18/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 335.72

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

08/13/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 206.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies for Foods Class 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 206.18

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant

08/13/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card IHSFCA/IL HS Football Coaches Assoc 42.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 2021/22 - M Purdy 08/18/2021 10 E 200 1510 6400 20 005100 42.20

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

08/13/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 81.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 08/18/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 81.56

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

08/13/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 79.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 Fish Tank Supplies for Science Classroom Goldfish Tank 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 79.32

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/13/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card International Book Import Service 13.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/13/2021 GBS - Workbook for German Long-Term Substitute 08/18/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001030 13.95

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
99 - Student Activities Fund

32,213.40
1,390.53
5,730.02
4,757.97

44,091.92
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Formative -408.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - AP Subscription Series 8/13/21 - 8/13/22 - Refund for Cancellation 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001030 -408.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

08/16/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 8.99

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/16/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 19.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN Debate - Annual Membership Dues 2021/22 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 19.00

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

08/16/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Reopening Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 11.59

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

08/16/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - Annual Subscription Renewal 11/9/21 - 11/8/22 08/25/2021 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 94.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

08/16/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Biology Class Materials 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 4.33

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Reopening Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 10.97

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

08/16/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card NIAAA / Natl Interscholastic Athletic Admin Assoc 255.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS Athletics - Registration for National Athletic Directors Conference 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005100 255.00

(NADC) 12/9/21 - 12/14/21 - T Mietus
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

08/16/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBOC Instructional Supplies - Books, Interactive Activity Books, & Colored 08/25/2021 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 79.13

Pencils for Student Therapy Sessions
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

08/16/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Brown University 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Civics Lessons for Social Studies Department 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 90.00

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

08/16/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 130.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBOC Instructional Supplies - World Geography Textbooks for Classroom 08/25/2021 10 E 500 1212 4300 50 001360 130.44

(6)
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

08/16/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 553.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN PE - AppleCare for HeartRate Monitor Devices 08/25/2021 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 553.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 43.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - Puppy Pads for Band 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 43.98

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

08/16/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Wall Street Journal 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN Plant Ops - News Monthly Subscription 08/25/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 49.99

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

08/16/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 45.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS CTE - Business Class Supply - Journal Notebooks 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 45.80

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

08/16/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 19.98

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

08/16/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 299.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Equipment 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001045 299.97

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/16/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Pinstripes 937.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - Marching Band Camp Event 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 937.50

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Special Education - Standing Desk for School Psychologist 08/25/2021 10 E 200 2330 7400 20 001300 48.99
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration
08/16/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Target Corporation 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Notebooks for Science Classrooms 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 40.00
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/16/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 18.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Glenbrook Days Hospitality 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 18.96
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
08/16/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Business Services - Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 10.90
Administraton - Business Services
08/16/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS Sped - Cell Phone Holders for Classrooms 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 23.88
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
08/16/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Endeavors Inc 2,138.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Soccer Socks 08/25/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955245 2,138.33

Glenbrook South High School - Soccer - Boys
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 129.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Orchesis Portable Speaker (1 of 2) 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 129.00

Glenbrook North High School - Orchesis

08/16/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 4.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS CTE - Department Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 4.66

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

08/16/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 16.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 General Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 16.60

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/16/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Badminton Warehouse 730.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS Athletics - Badminton Summer Camp Equipment 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 10 005400 730.00

Glenbrook South High School - Summer Athletic Camp

08/16/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 605.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Debate - Work Week 8/9/21 - 8/13/21 - Coach Lodging 08/25/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 605.90

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

08/16/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 57.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - Office Supplies for Music Department 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 57.06

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 745.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Debate - Work Week 8/9/21 - 8/13/21 - Coach Lodging 08/25/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 745.20
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
08/16/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card ASCD / Association for Supervision & Curriculum 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Annual Membership Dues 2021/22 - C Johns 08/25/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 89.00
Administraton - Employee Benefits
08/16/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 29.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS CTE - Department Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 29.08
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
08/16/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card California State University - Long Beach 205.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Debate - Entry Fees - Jack Howe Memorial Tournament Online Tournament  08/25/2021 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 205.30
9/18/21 - 9/21/21
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
08/16/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 String for Biology Honors Student Labs 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 15.99
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/16/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 318.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS Yearbook - Editor Prep Day Hospitality 08/25/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 318.71

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 141.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN Cheer - Hospitality 8/13/21 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955318 141.17

Glenbrook North High School - Cheerleading

08/16/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 8.99

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/16/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Main Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 79.90

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

08/16/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 8.14

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

08/16/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 62.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - Bottled Water for Marching Band 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 62.79

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

08/16/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Target Corporation 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Meeting Hospitality 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001030 15.98

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 129.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Orchesis Portable Speaker (2 of 2) 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 129.00

Glenbrook North High School - Orchesis

08/16/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 198.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Supplies for Medical Technology Student Labs 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 198.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/16/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Cheddar Up Subscription 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN Booster Club - Monthly Software Subscription 8/15/21 - 9/15/21 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4937 0000 20 975105 15.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletic Booster Club

08/16/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Demco Inc 394.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Book Processing Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 394.05

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

08/16/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 10.00

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/16/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Maplebear, Inc. 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Inadvertent Charge - Reimbursed by Employee 08/25/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 15.00

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 23.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Paper Towels for Physics Classroom 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 23.48
Glenbrook South High School - Science
08/16/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Sam's Club 235.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN Booster Club - Concessions Supplies 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4937 0000 20 975105 235.80
Glenbrook North High School - Athletic Booster Club
08/16/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - General Supplies for the Department 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 41.67
Glenbrook South High School - English
08/16/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 158.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Hospitality for New Teacher Orientation 08/25/2021 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 158.68
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
08/16/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 234.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - World Language Department Meeting Hospitality 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001030 234.50
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
08/16/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 182.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS CTE - MDF for Auto Shelving Unit 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001405 182.38

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card McCormick's Group, LLC 834.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - Bell Covers for Band 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 834.09

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

08/16/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Prop Firearm Cleaner / Lubricant 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 12.20

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

08/16/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Sun Times Media Holdings LLC 256.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - Annual Subscription Renewal 6/8/21 - 6/8/22 08/25/2021 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 256.20

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

08/16/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 158.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBA - Kiosk Power Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 158.80

Administraton - Technology Services

08/16/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 71.97

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

08/16/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 2,653.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN PE - HeartRate Monitor iPads 08/25/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 2,653.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Michaels Arts and Crafts 7.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 General Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 7.21

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/16/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Formative 408.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN - AP Subscription Series 8/13/21 - 8/13/22 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001030 408.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

08/16/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Bulk Office Supply 67.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS CTE - Classroom Supply - Tissue 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 67.56

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

08/16/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card The New York Times 21.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Newspaper Subscription Renewal 8/16/21 - 11/14/21 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 21.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

08/16/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Instructional Coaches Hospitality 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 36.84

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

08/16/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Pro Acoustics, LLC 425.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 District-Wide Classroom Audio/Visual Upgrade Accessories 08/25/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 425.98

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

08/16/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 334.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Broken Glass Trash Cans and Brush Sets for Science Classrooms 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 334.08

Glenbrook South High School - Science

08/16/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Prop Firearm Cleaner / Lubricant 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 19.79

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

08/16/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 28.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Special Education - Glenbrook Day Department Hospitality 08/25/2021 10 E 200 2330 4900 20 001300 28.98

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

08/16/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 3.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 3.34

Glenbrook North High School - Science

08/16/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Textbook for Teacher 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 7.29

Glenbrook South High School - English

08/16/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 68.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Updated Books for Japanese Teacher 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001030 68.98

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/16/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 390.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Accessories for Kiosks 08/25/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 390.00
Administraton - Technology Services
08/16/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 115.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN Cheer - Hospitality 8/15/21 08/25/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955318 115.13
Glenbrook North High School - Cheerleading
08/16/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 99.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Reopening Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 99.98
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
08/17/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN Fine Arts - Department Hospitality 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001045 200.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
08/17/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 18.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Reopening Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 18.92
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
08/17/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 267.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS CTE - Glenbrook Day Department Hospitality - Welcome Back 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 267.97

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
08/17/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 305.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 305.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

08/17/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 272.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Department Welcome Back Hospitality 08/25/2021 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 272.15

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

08/17/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 71.85

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

08/17/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN Math - General Office Supplies 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 63.98

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

08/17/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 33.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies for Foods Class 08/25/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 33.94

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant

08/17/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Pita Inn 247.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
08/20/2021 GBS - Social Studies Department Hospitality 08/25/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001060 247.69

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
